
Resultado Geral

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 20 EDEVALDO DA SILVA 00:43:03:372 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

2 90 WENDERSON DA COSTA 00:45:00:625 40 a 49 anos WF

3 68 PAULO SERGIO GERMANO 00:46:38:559 50 a 59 anos SUPER AMIGOS

4 74 SEBASTIÃO CARLOS SIMÕES RUBACH 00:47:45:502 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

5 67 PAULO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS 00:50:08:504 50 a 59 anos WF

6 21 ELIAS LINDOMAR HABER 00:52:53:865 40 a 49 anos WF

7 7 ARTHUR MOTA CRESTON DE VASCONCELOS 00:53:25:396 18 a 29 anos

8 80 TARCISIO JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA 00:53:38:597 60 a 69 anos

9 37 IVANIZ RIBEIRO 00:53:59:018 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

10 8 BRUNO BAHIA MARIANO 00:54:39:805 30 a 39 anos ULTRA LEVE

11 82 TIAGO FERREIRA CAMILO 00:54:45:205 30 a 39 anos ULTRALEVE

12 16 CRISTIANA DOS SANTOS 00:55:07:792 40 a 49 anos ENDORFINA

13 48 LAIR CARMO GONÇALVES 00:55:14:504 50 a 59 anos MEGA ACADEMIA

14 6 ANTONIO VALTENCIR ROSSETI 00:55:24:992 60 a 69 anos

15 2 ALAN DE PAULA 00:55:40:979 50 a 59 anos CHACARENSE

16 56 MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA 00:55:57:396 60 a 69 anos ENDORFINA

17 89 WELLINGTON SIMOES RUBACK 00:57:50:529 30 a 39 anos CHACARENSE

18 35 HERALDO JOSÉ GONÇALVES MACIEL 00:58:20:092 50 a 59 anos RDTR JF

19 24 EXPEDITO PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 00:58:50:001 50 a 59 anos WF

20 13 CLÁUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO 00:59:11:762 50 a 59 anos GILBERTO ROQUE

21 79 TALITA MACHADO 00:59:20:789 30 a 39 anos WF

22 11 CARLA CRISTINA COSTA SANTOS 01:00:09:535 40 a 49 anos WF

23 81 THAIARA GOMES NUNES 01:00:33:645 30 a 39 anos WF

24 19 DOUGLAS CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 01:01:21:449 30 a 39 anos

25 45 JULIANA N ANTUNES 01:01:55:743 40 a 49 anos WF

26 97 PAULO ROBERTO DE SOUZA 01:02:09:677 60 a 69 anos

27 40 JAIME MOURA 01:02:31:440 50 a 59 anos FMA/CBAT

28 58 MARCOS VINÍCIOS DA SILVA 01:02:39:665 40 a 49 anos

29 32 GERALDO MANGELO DIEGUES 01:03:00:517 60 a 69 anos LIGEIRINHOS

30 63 NATHALIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 01:03:09:237 18 a 29 anos

31 12 CARLOS GABRIEL PIRES MOREIRA 01:03:19:173 18 a 29 anos

32 9 CAIQUE JUNQUEIRA MARTINS 01:03:43:880 30 a 39 anos ULTRALEVE

33 26 FERNANDA HENRIQUE DA COSTA 01:05:45:591 40 a 49 anos ULTRALEVE

34 65 PAULA GIAMUNDO 01:06:29:737 50 a 59 anos WF

35 61 MIRIA APARECIDA DA COSTA 01:07:09:577 50 a 59 anos CHACARENSE

36 54 LUÍZ FELIPE CARVALHO MENDES 01:07:52:757 40 a 49 anos WF

37 51 LUCAS NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 01:08:40:127 30 a 39 anos WF

38 30 GEOVANE MÁRIO DA SILVA 01:09:23:741 40 a 49 anos

39 38 JACIARA DE ABREU SILVA 01:11:52:665 40 a 49 anos WF



40 83 VALDILENE OLIVEIRA SILVA 01:11:52:778 50 a 59 anos WF

41 42 JOAO PAULO CORRADI FERREIRA 01:16:13:262 30 a 39 anos WF

42 46 JULIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 01:16:53:747 40 a 49 anos WF

43 44 JUAN DA COSTA 01:17:48:921 50 a 59 anos WF

44 66 PAULO CESAR GIOIO 01:18:46:728 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

45 1 SÔNIA DE FÁTIMA MARTINS DA COSTA 01:19:50:670 60 a 69 anos WF

46 39 JACQUELINE BENEDICTO DE OLIVEIRA 01:20:53:941 40 a 49 anos WF

47 33 GLAICOM DOS SANTOS FONSECA 01:21:43:450 30 a 39 anos WF

48 47 KELEY LOPES 01:22:24:195 50 a 59 anos GILBERTO ROQUE

49 3 ALEXANDRA GAUDERETO 01:22:31:160 50 a 59 anos WF

50 76 SILVANIA MARCIA FERNANDES 01:24:20:021 50 a 59 anos WF

51 85 VANTUIR RIBEIRO PEREIRA 01:24:24:397 70+ CHACARENSE

52 10 CAMILA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 01:24:24:509 18 a 29 anos WF

53 86 WALDIR VENANÇONI JUNIOR 01:25:53:102 40 a 49 anos WF

54 77 SIMONE DA CRUZ LINO 01:26:12:217 50 a 59 anos WF

55 78 SULLIE ROSE DA COSTA FERNANDES 01:26:14:624 40 a 49 anos WF

56 72 RODRIGO DE ATAIDE SOUZA 01:29:12:861 40 a 49 anos WF

57 50 LEONARDO RIBEIRO OUCHI 01:32:04:911 18 a 29 anos WF

58 52 LUCAS RENATO SILVA 01:32:51:909 18 a 29 anos WF

59 73 SANDRA CRISTINA MARTINS 01:33:25:914 40 a 49 anos WF

60 5 ANDERSON LUIZ PINTO DA ROCHA 01:33:51:721 60 a 69 anos WF

61 57 MARCOS SHUNDI OUCHI 01:33:51:830 50 a 59 anos WF

62 22 ELISANA CORREA DA COSTA 01:34:01:676 50 a 59 anos WF

63 71 RENATO DA DILVA MELO 01:37:47:631 18 a 29 anos ULTRALEVE

64 34 GLÁUCIA SANDRA CORRADI FERREIRA 01:39:14:328 50 a 59 anos WF

65 60 MARIA EUNICE RIBEIRO 01:43:56:560 70+ CHACARENSE

66 55 LUIZA HENRIQUES ROCHA 01:58:01:845 18 a 29 anos WF

67 87 WALQUIRIA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 02:06:30:224 50 a 59 anos WF

68 84 VALÉRIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA GAMA 02:06:41:113 60 a 69 anos

69 70 RAYANE H T PAVAO 02:10:42:808 30 a 39 anos WF

70 62 NAILENE APARECIDA SILVA 02:10:42:923 30 a 39 anos WF

71 15 CRISLENE APARECIDA SILVA 02:10:43:031 30 a 39 anos WF

72 29 GEANE MENDES RIBEIRO OUCHI 02:12:52:530 50 a 59 anos DENISE MACHADO

73 28 GABRIELA BAUMGRATZ RIBEIRO 02:12:52:644 18 a 29 anos WF



Resultado Geral Feminino

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 37 IVANIZ RIBEIRO 00:53:59:018 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

2 16 CRISTIANA DOS SANTOS 00:55:07:792 40 a 49 anos ENDORFINA DE TABULEIRO

3 13 CLÁUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO 00:59:11:762 50 a 59 anos GILBERTO ROQUE

4 79 TALITA MACHADO 00:59:20:789 30 a 39 anos WF

5 11 CARLA CRISTINA COSTA SANTOS 01:00:09:535 40 a 49 anos WF

6 81 THAIARA GOMES NUNES 01:00:33:645 30 a 39 anos WF

7 45 JULIANA N ANTUNES 01:01:55:743 40 a 49 anos WF

8 63 NATHALIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 01:03:09:237 18 a 29 anos

9 26 FERNANDA HENRIQUE DA COSTA 01:05:45:591 40 a 49 anos ULTRALEVE

10 65 PAULA GIAMUNDO 01:06:29:737 50 a 59 anos WF

11 61 MIRIA APARECIDA DA COSTA 01:07:09:577 50 a 59 anos CHACARENSE

12 38 JACIARA DE ABREU SILVA 01:11:52:665 40 a 49 anos WF

13 83 VALDILENE OLIVEIRA SILVA 01:11:52:778 50 a 59 anos WF

14 1 SÔNIA DE FÁTIMA MARTINS DA COSTA 01:19:50:670 60 a 69 anos WF

15 39 JACQUELINE BENEDICTO DE OLIVEIRA 01:20:53:941 40 a 49 anos WF

16 47 KELEY LOPES 01:22:24:195 50 a 59 anos GILBERTO ROQUE

17 3 ALEXANDRA GAUDERETO 01:22:31:160 50 a 59 anos WF

18 76 SILVANIA MARCIA FERNANDES 01:24:20:021 50 a 59 anos WF

19 10 CAMILA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 01:24:24:509 18 a 29 anos WF

20 77 SIMONE DA CRUZ LINO 01:26:12:217 50 a 59 anos WF

21 78 SULLIE ROSE DA COSTA FERNANDES 01:26:14:624 40 a 49 anos WF

22 73 SANDRA CRISTINA MARTINS 01:33:25:914 40 a 49 anos WF

23 22 ELISANA CORREA DA COSTA 01:34:01:676 50 a 59 anos WF

24 34 GLÁUCIA SANDRA CORRADI FERREIRA 01:39:14:328 50 a 59 anos WF

25 60 MARIA EUNICE RIBEIRO 01:43:56:560 70+ CHACARENSE

26 55 LUIZA HENRIQUES ROCHA 01:58:01:845 18 a 29 anos WF

27 87 WALQUIRIA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 02:06:30:224 50 a 59 anos WF

28 84 VALÉRIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA GAMA 02:06:41:113 60 a 69 anos

29 70 RAYANE H T PAVAO 02:10:42:808 30 a 39 anos WF

30 62 NAILENE APARECIDA SILVA 02:10:42:923 30 a 39 anos WF

31 15 CRISLENE APARECIDA SILVA 02:10:43:031 30 a 39 anos WF

32 29 GEANE MENDES RIBEIRO OUCHI 02:12:52:530 50 a 59 anos DENISE MACHADO

33 28 GABRIELA BAUMGRATZ RIBEIRO 02:12:52:644 18 a 29 anos WF



Resultado Geral Masculino

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 20 EDEVALDO DA SILVA 00:43:03:372 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

2 90 WENDERSON DA COSTA 00:45:00:625 40 a 49 anos WF

3 68 PAULO SERGIO GERMANO 00:46:38:559 50 a 59 anos SUPER AMIGOS

4 74 SEBASTIÃO CARLOS SIMÕES RUBACH 00:47:45:502 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

5 67 PAULO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS 00:50:08:504 50 a 59 anos WF

6 21 ELIAS LINDOMAR HABER 00:52:53:865 40 a 49 anos WF

7 7 ARTHUR MOTA CRESTON DE VASCONCELOS 00:53:25:396 18 a 29 anos

8 80 TARCISIO JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA 00:53:38:597 60 a 69 anos

9 8 BRUNO BAHIA MARIANO 00:54:39:805 30 a 39 anos ULTRA LEVE

10 82 TIAGO FERREIRA CAMILO 00:54:45:205 30 a 39 anos ULTRALEVE

11 48 LAIR CARMO GONÇALVES 00:55:14:504 50 a 59 anos MEGA ACADEMIA

12 6 ANTONIO VALTENCIR ROSSETI 00:55:24:992 60 a 69 anos

13 2 ALAN DE PAULA 00:55:40:979 50 a 59 anos CHACARENSE

14 56 MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA 00:55:57:396 60 a 69 anos ENDORFINA

15 89 WELLINGTON SIMOES RUBACK 00:57:50:529 30 a 39 anos CHACARENSE

16 35 HERALDO JOSÉ GONÇALVES MACIEL 00:58:20:092 50 a 59 anos RDTR JF

17 24 EXPEDITO PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 00:58:50:001 50 a 59 anos WF

18 19 DOUGLAS CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 01:01:21:449 30 a 39 anos

19 97 PAULO ROBERTO DE SOUZA 01:02:09:677 60 a 69 anos

20 40 JAIME MOURA 01:02:31:440 50 a 59 anos FMA/CBAT

21 58 MARCOS VINÍCIOS DA SILVA 01:02:39:665 40 a 49 anos

22 32 GERALDO MANGELO DIEGUES 01:03:00:517 60 a 69 anos LIGEIRINHOS

23 12 CARLOS GABRIEL PIRES MOREIRA 01:03:19:173 18 a 29 anos

24 9 CAIQUE JUNQUEIRA MARTINS 01:03:43:880 30 a 39 anos ULTRALEVE

25 54 LUÍZ FELIPE CARVALHO MENDES 01:07:52:757 40 a 49 anos WF

26 51 LUCAS NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 01:08:40:127 30 a 39 anos WF

27 30 GEOVANE MÁRIO DA SILVA 01:09:23:741 40 a 49 anos

28 42 JOÃO PAULO CORRADI FERREIRA 01:16:13:262 30 a 39 anos WF

29 46 JULIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 01:16:53:747 40 a 49 anos WF

30 44 JUAN DA COSTA 01:17:48:921 50 a 59 anos WF

31 66 PAULO CESAR GIOIO 01:18:46:728 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

32 33 GLAICOM DOS SANTOS FONSECA 01:21:43:450 30 a 39 anos WF

33 85 VANTUIR RIBEIRO PEREIRA 01:24:24:397 70+ CHACARENSE

34 86 WALDIR VENANÇONI JUNIOR 01:25:53:102 40 a 49 anos WF

35 72 RODRIGO DE ATAIDE SOUZA 01:29:12:861 40 a 49 anos WF

36 50 LEONARDO RIBEIRO OUCHI 01:32:04:911 18 a 29 anos WF

37 52 LUCAS RENATO SILVA 01:32:51:909 18 a 29 anos WF

38 5 ANDERSON LUIZ PINTO DA ROCHA 01:33:51:721 60 a 69 anos WF



39 57 MARCOS SHUNDI OUCHI 01:33:51:830 50 a 59 anos WF

40 71 RENATO DA DILVA MELO 01:37:47:631 18 a 29 anos ULTRALEVE



Feminino - 18-29

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 63 NATHALIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 01:03:09:237 18 a 29 anos

2 10 CAMILA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 01:24:24:509 18 a 29 anos WF

3 55 LUIZA HENRIQUES ROCHA 01:58:01:845 18 a 29 anos WF

4 28 GABRIELA BAUMGRATZ RIBEIRO 02:12:52:644 18 a 29 anos WF



Feminino - 30-39

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 79 TALITA MACHADO 00:59:20:789 30 a 39 anos WF

2 81 THAIARA GOMES NUNES 01:00:33:645 30 a 39 anos WF

3 70 RAYANE H T PAVÃO 02:10:42:808 30 a 39 anos WF

4 62 NAILENE APARECIDA SILVA 02:10:42:923 30 a 39 anos WF

5 15 CRISLENE APARECIDA SILVA 02:10:43:031 30 a 39 anos WF



Feminino - 40-49

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 11 CARLA CRISTINA COSTA SANTOS 01:00:09:535 40 a 49 anos WF

2 45 JULIANA N ANTUNES 01:01:55:743 40 a 49 anos WF

3 26 FERNANDA HENRIQUE DA COSTA 01:05:45:591 40 a 49 anos ULTRALEVE

4 38 JACIARA DE ABREU SILVA 01:11:52:665 40 a 49 anos WF

5 39 JACQUELINE BENEDICTO DE OLIVEIRA 01:20:53:941 40 a 49 anos WF

6 78 SULLIE ROSE DA COSTA FERNANDES 01:26:14:624 40 a 49 anos WF

7 73 SANDRA CRISTINA MARTINS 01:33:25:914 40 a 49 anos WF



Feminino - 50-59

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 65 PAULA GIAMUNDO 01:06:29:737 50 a 59 anos WF

2 61 MIRIA APARECIDA DA COSTA 01:07:09:577 50 a 59 anos CHACARENSE

3 83 VALDILENE OLIVEIRA SILVA 01:11:52:778 50 a 59 anos WF

4 47 KELEY LOPES 01:22:24:195 50 a 59 anos GILBERTO ROQUE

5 3 ALEXANDRA GAUDERETO 01:22:31:160 50 a 59 anos WF

6 76 SILVANIA MARCIA FERNANDES 01:24:20:021 50 a 59 anos WF

7 77 SIMONE DA CRUZ LINO 01:26:12:217 50 a 59 anos WF

8 22 ELISANA CORREA DA COSTA 01:34:01:676 50 a 59 anos WF

9 34 GLÁUCIA SANDRA CORRADI FERREIRA 01:39:14:328 50 a 59 anos WF

10 87 WALQUIRIA NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 02:06:30:224 50 a 59 anos WF

11 29 GEANE MENDES RIBEIRO OUCHI 02:12:52:530 50 a 59 anos DENISE MACHADO



Feminino - 60-69

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 1 SÔNIA DE FÁTIMA MARTINS DA COSTA 01:19:50:670 60 a 69 anos WF

2 84 VALÉRIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA GAMA 02:06:41:113 60 a 69 anos



Feminino - Faixa 70+

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 60 MARIA EUNICE RIBEIRO 01:43:56:560 70+ CHACARENSE



Masculino - 18-29

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 7 ARTHUR MOTA CRESTON DE VASCONCELOS 00:53:25:396 18 a 29 anos

2 12 CARLOS GABRIEL PIRES MOREIRA 01:03:19:173 18 a 29 anos

3 50 LEONARDO RIBEIRO OUCHI 01:32:04:911 18 a 29 anos WF

4 52 LUCAS RENATO SILVA 01:32:51:909 18 a 29 anos WF

5 71 RENATO DA DILVA MELO 01:37:47:631 18 a 29 anos ULTRALEVE



Masculino - 30-39

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 8 BRUNO BAHIA MARIANO 00:54:39:805 30 a 39 anos ULTRA LEVE

2 82 TIAGO FERREIRA CAMILO 00:54:45:205 30 a 39 anos ULTRALEVE

3 89 WELLINGTON SIMOES RUBACK 00:57:50:529 30 a 39 anos CHACARENSE

4 19 DOUGLAS CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 01:01:21:449 30 a 39 anos

5 9 CAIQUE JUNQUEIRA MARTINS 01:03:43:880 30 a 39 anos ULTRALEVE

6 51 LUCAS NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA 01:08:40:127 30 a 39 anos WF

7 42 JOAO PAULO CORRADI FERREIRA 01:16:13:262 30 a 39 anos WF

8 33 GLAICOM DOS SANTOS FONSECA 01:21:43:450 30 a 39 anos WF



Masculino - 40-49

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 74 SEBASTIÃO CARLOS SIMÕES RUBACH 00:47:45:502 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

2 21 ELIAS LINDOMAR HABER 00:52:53:865 40 a 49 anos WF

3 58 MARCOS VINÍCIOS DA SILVA 01:02:39:665 40 a 49 anos

4 54 LUÍZ FELIPE CARVALHO MENDES 01:07:52:757 40 a 49 anos WF

5 30 GEOVANE MÁRIO DA SILVA 01:09:23:741 40 a 49 anos

6 46 JULIO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 01:16:53:747 40 a 49 anos WF

7 66 PAULO CESAR GIOIO 01:18:46:728 40 a 49 anos CHACARENSE

8 86 WALDIR VENANÇONI JUNIOR 01:25:53:102 40 a 49 anos WF

9 72 RODRIGO DE ATAIDE SOUZA 01:29:12:861 40 a 49 anos WF



Masculino - 50-59

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 67 PAULO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS 00:50:08:504 50 a 59 anos WF

2 48 LAIR CARMO GONÇALVES 00:55:14:504 50 a 59 anos MEGA ACADEMIA

3 2 ALAN DE PAULA 00:55:40:979 50 a 59 anos CHACARENSE

4 35 HERALDO JOSÉ GONÇALVES MACIEL 00:58:20:092 50 a 59 anos RDTR JF

5 24 EXPEDITO PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 00:58:50:001 50 a 59 anos WF

6 40 JAIME MOURA 01:02:31:440 50 a 59 anos FMA/CBAT

7 44 JUAN DA COSTA 01:17:48:921 50 a 59 anos WF

8 57 MARCOS SHUNDI OUCHI 01:33:51:830 50 a 59 anos WF



Masculino - 60-69

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 80 TARCISIO JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA 00:53:38:597 60 a 69 anos

2 6 ANTONIO VALTENCIR ROSSETI 00:55:24:992 60 a 69 anos

3 56 MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA 00:55:57:396 60 a 69 anos ENDORFINA

4 97 PAULO ROBERTO DE SOUZA 01:02:09:677 60 a 69 anos

5 32 GERALDO MANGELO DIEGUES 01:03:00:517 60 a 69 anos LIGEIRINHOS

6 5 ANDERSON LUIZ PINTO DA ROCHA 01:33:51:721 60 a 69 anos WF



Masculino - 70+

Posição Número Nome Tempo Faixa Equipe

1 85 VANTUIR RIBEIRO PEREIRA 01:24:24:397 70+ CHACARENSE


